Equipment

2025 IPA CINCINNATI WOMEN'S AMATEUR
March 22, 2025

Hamilton, OH

Division

Bodyweightlbs

WeightClasslbs

Best3Squatlbs Best3Benchlbs Best3Deadliftlbs Totallbs

WOMEN'S DIVISIONS
Haylee Chester
Stephanie Marsh
Jen Andrew
Tabitha Dawn Potts
Jen Andrew
Chelsea Benson
Sarah Pulfrey
Emma White
Tabitha Dawn Potts
Katelyn Dillow
Dakota Duffy
Cayleigh Scia
Kelsea Guckin

Sara Villmore
Sheena Reed
Heather Guertin
Sherrie Simoneau
Jennah Johnson
Sara Villmore
Jonna Priester

Jen Jensen

Lisa Fahy

Hannah Lewis
Jonna Priester
Tarra Farnham
Connie Nightingale
Connie Nightingale
macey dammann
Kylin Heidrich
Taylor Lafferty
Brooke LaGrasso
Crystal N. Dodds
Marquita Snow Whiten
Jae Rockwell

Katie Andes

Erin Janowicz
Melissa Thompson
Kate Columbus
Felicia Thomas

EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_AMATEUR
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
EQUIPPED_PRO
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR
RAW_AMATEUR

Women's Equipped Amateur Junior (20-23)
Women's Equipped Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Equipped Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Equipped Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Open

Women's Equipped Amateur Sub-Master (35-39)
Women's Equipped Amateur Teenage (18-19)
Women's Equipped Amateur Teenage (18-19)
Women's Equipped Amateur Open Push/Pull
Women's Equipped Pro Master (45-49)
Women's Equipped Pro Master (50-54)
Women's Equipped Pro Master (55-59)
Women's Equipped Pro Open

Women's Equipped Pro Open

Women's Equipped Pro Open

Women's Equipped Pro Sub-Master (35-39)
Women's Equipped Pro Sub-Master (35-39) Push/Pull
Women's Raw Amateur Junior (20-23)
Women's Raw Amateur Junior (20-23)
Women's Raw Amateur Junior (20-23)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (40-44)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (45-49)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (45-49)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (45-49)
Women's Raw Amateur Master (55-59)

155.88
147.95
143.9
189.54
143.9
146.56
161
178.41
189.54
193.66
214.5
212.3
207.13
217.62
340.91
239.2
193.2
195.9
217.62
218.5
206.99
163.2
164.13
218.5
253.37
142.15
142.15
143.81
166.2
248.5
180.44
175
184.9
193.04
259.6
141.25
176
226.35
201.2

165.25Ibs (75kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
165.25Ibs (75kg)
181.75Ibs (82.5kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
308.5Ibs+ (140kg+)
242.501bs (110kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
165.25Ibs (75kg)
165.25Ibs (75kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)
275.501bs (125kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
181.75Ibs (82.5kg)
275.501bs (125kg)
181.75Ibs (82.5kg)
181.75Ibs (82.5kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
198.25Ibs (90kg)
275.501bs (125kg)
148.75Ibs (67.5kg)
181.75Ibs (82.5kg)
242.50Ibs (110kg)
220.25Ibs (100kg)

330
405
465
455
465
315
375
510
455
500
680
480
385

715
535
525
325

565
440
405
365
565
400

215
280
310
315
200
315
260
375

325
340
205

160
260
165
265
165
150
140
235
265
225
250
265
300
300
300
325
325
170
300

205
280
200

260
235
235
105
135
165
195
145
210
155
250
115
200
180
160

280
425
325
425
325
300
330
360
425
350
425
335
335
405
525
440
435
300
405

375
335
280

340
325
325
235
340
405
445
255
415
365
380
345
355
400
370

770
1090
955
1145
955
765
845
1105
1145
1075
1355
1080
1020

1540
1300
1285
795

565
1020
1020

845

565
1000

555
755
880
955
600
940
780
1005

880
920
735



2025 IPA CINCINNATI WOMEN'S AMATEUR
March 22, 2025
Hamilton, OH

Equipment Division
WOMEN'S DIVISIONS
Holly Mahagan

Bodyweightlbs WeightClasslbs Best3Squatlbs Best3Benchlbs Best3Deadliftlbs Totallbs

RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Master (60-64) 211.89 220.25lbs (100kg) 215 150 335 700

Abigail Sharer RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 128.4 132.25lbs (60kg) 260 140 320 720
Kirsten Lipscomb RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 131.35 132.25lbs (60kg) 255 120 290 665
Kristen Lassen RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 131.8 132.25lbs (60kg) 170 145 225 540
Syraha Childers RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 147.51 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 285 130 320 735
Brielle Daniel RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 144.5 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 200 115 250 565
Shawna Phillips RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 134.2 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 120 300 0

Yvette Babich RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 161.7 165.25lbs (75kg) 335 165 380 880
Taylor Estes RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 164.8 165.25lbs (75kg) 325 185 340 850
Malinda Hoffer RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 164.83 165.25lbs (75kg) 325 160 355 840
Kelly Banner RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 162.4 165.25lbs (75kg) 275 140 300 715
Holly Bryant RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 156.17 165.25lbs (75kg) 215 120 220 555
Emily Abbott RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 164.7 165.25lbs (75kg) 145 105 200 450
Brooke LaGrasso RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 180.44 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 315 195 445 955
Khloe Evans RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 177.97 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 360 175 365 900
Melissa Thompson RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 176 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 325 200 355 880
Sarah Wilber RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 176.1 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 295 165 365 825
Kylin Heidrich RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 166.2 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 280 135 340 755
Victoria dalessandro RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 177.73 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 230 140 350 720
Nicole Walters RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 195.82 198.25lbs (90kg) 435 200 445 1080
Hayley Rose Mullen RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 193.73 198.25lbs (90kg) 345 180 420 945
Carmen Guyer RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 189.4 198.25lbs (90kg) 360 185 380 925
Abby Cross RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 190.1 198.25lbs (90kg) 290 185 330 805
Jae Rockwell RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 193.04 198.25lbs (90kg) 260 155 365 780
Courtney Preidis RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 198.1 198.25lbs (90kg) 255 140 295 690
Cherish Crawford RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 220 220.25lbs (100kg) 435 235 440 1110
Molly Kirk RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 217.6 220.25lbs (100kg) 330 160 325 815
Holly Mahagan RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 211.89 220.25lbs (100kg) 215 150 335 700
Jonah Juarez RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 215.46 220.25lbs (100kg) 180 355 0

Katie Andes RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 259.6 275.50lbs (125kg) 375 250 380 1005
Taylor Lafferty RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open 248.5 275.50lbs (125kg) 310 165 405 880
Kelly Banner RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Sub-Master (35-39) 162.4 165.25lbs (75kg) 275 140 300 715
Syraha Childers RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Teenage (14-15) 147.51 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 285 130 320 735
Kendall Niehaus RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Teenage (14-15) 139.84 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 245 120 250 615
Eden Wilson RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Teenage (18-19) 111.9 114.501bs (52kg) 230 125 235 590
Diane Winner RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Master (55-59) Bench Only 242.1 242.50lbs (110kg) 215 215
Baylee Meyer RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open Bench Only 144.9 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 85 85

Erin Janowicz RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Master (45-49) Push/Pull 141.25 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 115 345 0

Diane Winner RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Master (55-59) Push/Pull 242.1 242.50lbs (110kg) 215 400 585
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WOMEN'S DIVISIONS

Pamela Yagiela RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Master (70-74) Push/Pull 154.54 165.25lbs (75kg) 65 245 310
Shawna Phillips RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open Push/Pull 134.2 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 120 300 0
Pamela Yagiela RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open Push/Pull 154.54 165.25lbs (75kg) 65 245 310
Jonah Juarez RAW_AMATEUR Women's Raw Amateur Open Push/Pull 215.46 220.25lbs (100kg) 180 355 0
Callista Puchmeyer RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (40-44) 213.2 220.25lbs (100kg) 275 155 350 780
April Blevins RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (40-44) 241.05 242.50lbs (110kg) 330 220 420 970
Erica Locke RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (45-49) 175.57 181.75lbs (82.5kg) 230 115 230 575
Melissa Fowler RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (45-49) 262.38 275.50lbs (125kg) 205 115 250 570
Gina Murphy RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (55-59) 192.2 198.25lbs (90kg) 400 235 385 1020
Tommye arnold RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (60-64) 147.4 148.75lbs (67.5kg) 330 160 420 910
Peggy Horan RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Open 162.3 165.25lbs (75kg) 275 145 335 755
Gina Murphy RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Open 192.2 198.25lbs (90kg) 400 235 385 1020
April Blevins RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Open 241.05 242.50lbs (110kg) 330 220 420 970
Nevaeh Mclntosh RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Open 239.97 242.50lbs (110kg) 340 200 340 880
Nevaeh Mcintosh RAW_PRO Women's Raw Amateur Teenage (14-15) 239.97 242.50lbs (110kg) 340 200 340 880
Kris Fitz RAW_PRO Women's Raw Pro Master (55-59) Push/Pull 281.1 308.5lbs (140kg) 125 205 330

INDICATES IPA WORLD RECORD



